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SCHEDULE OF BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS

For Local Government Division use only:

®)

ENTITY
RESOULUTION
NUMBER

(8)

FUND

©)
REVENUE
EXPENDITURE
TRANSFER (TO or FROM)

(D)

APPROVED
BUDGET

E)

ADJUSTMENT

F)

ADJUSTED
BUDGET

@

PURPOSE

219

Revenues

$702,591

$1,000

$703,591

Increase anticipated revenues to activity fund

219

Expenditures

$991,985

$1,000

$992,985

Increase Supplies from in activity fund from equity account

300

REVENUE

$2,836,356

$576,159

$3,412,515

FY15 and FY16 CAP, SB and SP Funding

300

Expenditures

$9,144,121

$576.159

$9.720,280

Fy 15 and FY16 CAP, SB and SP Funding

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

)
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(Date)

(Date)




